UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1

Master of Business Administration (Morning)
(1.5 Year Programme)
(Semester System) Session 2010 — 2012

The result of the following candidates of Master of Business Administration (Morning)

(1.5 Year Programme) Semester System, Session 2010 — 2012 is declared as under:-.

Note:

Roll No
Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab,(Gujranwala Campus)

Maximum marks in this examination are 1200.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be
issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity,
the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Regd. No Name of the candidate

Result Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM Grade Specialization

MBH10001
MBH10002
MBH10003
MBH10004
MBH10005
MBH10006
MBH10007

MBH10008
MBH10009

MBH10010
MBH10011
MBH10012
MBH10013
MBH10014
MBH10015

MBH10016

Prepared by

2006-ug-118 Muhammad Ashraf Dropped in 1% Semester
S/o Muhammad Rafiq

2006-ug-93 Mahsum Naseem Sheikh Pass 934 343 78 B+
S/o Sheikh Muhammad Naseem

2005-ug-187 Rana Ahsan Igbal Pass 838 284 70 B-
S/o Muhammad Igbal Khan

2006-ug-166 Babar Imtiaz Bhatti Pass 835 288 70 B-
S/o Imtiaz Rasul Bhatti

2005-ug-224 Raheel Arshad Dropped in 1% Semester
S/o Muhammad Arshad

2005-ug-184 Shadman Latif Pass 850 292 71 B-
S/o Haji Muhammad Latif

2005-ug-222 Saad Haseeb Dropped in 1% Semester
S/o Haseeb Ur Rehman

Vacant

2006-ug-106 Affaf Asghar Butt Pass 1000 3.78 84 A
D/o Muhammad Asghar Bultt

2006-ug-115 Sumera Asgher Bultt Pass 950 352 80 B+
D/o Muhammad Asghar Bultt

2006-ug-125 Nida Igbal Pass 992 3.78 83 A
D/o Muhammad Igbal Tahir

2006-ug-104 Sadaf Kazmi Pass 903 322 76 B
D/o Sayed Zulfigar Ali

2006-ug-102 Sana Manzoor Pass 964 365 81 B+
D/o Manzoor Hussain

2006-ug-117 Farooq Niaz Dropped in 1% Semester
S/o Niaz Ahmad

2006-ug-99 Muhammad Adil Pervaiz Left the Course in 2" Semester
S/o Chaudhry Pervaiz Akhtar

2006-ug-124 Saba Haidri Pass 885 318 74 B
D/o Mahmood Hussain Haidri

Checked by Asstt

Finance

Marketing

Marketing

Finance

Finance

Finance

Marketing

Finance

Marketing

Finance



Roll No

Regd. No

Name of the candidate

(2)

Result Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM Grade Specialization

Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab,(Gujranwala Campus)

MBH10017
MBH10018
MBH10019
MBH10020
MBH10021
MBH10022
MBH10023
MBH10024
MBH10025
MBH10026
MBH10027
MBH10028
MBH10029
MBH10030
MBH10031
MBH10032
MBH10033
MBH10034
MBH10035
MBH10036
MBH10037
MBH10038
MBH10039
MBH10040
MBH10041

Prepared by

2006-ug-143

2006-ug-154

2006-ug-116

2006-ug-122

2006-ug-111

2006-ug-103

2006-ug-98

2006-ug-135

2006-ug-144

2006-ug-137

2006-ug-131

2006-ug-95

2006-ug-181

2006-ug-153

2006-ug-140

2006-ug-142

2006-ug-161

2006-ug-162

2006-ug-180

2006-ug-169

2006-ug-113

2006-ug-151

206-ug-170

2006-ug-171

2006-ug-158

Hafiz Farhan Sabir
S/o Muhammad Sabir

Muhammad Usman Mughal

Pass 792 2.54 66 B-

Pass 787 250 66 B-

S/o Haji Muhammad Aslam Mughal

Asfand Yar
S/o Muhammad Munir Baig

Rizwan Ali
S/o Rustam Pervaiz

Muhammad Anwar Ul Hag
S/o Ghulam Rasool

Muhammad Bilal
S/o Muhammad Akmal

Arshad Usman
S/o Sheikh Salamat Ullah

Usman Shahid
S/o Shahid Mehmood Butt

Wagar Shamas
S/o Shamas ud Din

Umair Aziz
S/o Aziz Ur Rehman

Umair Ismail
S/o Muhammad Ismail Khan

Mirza Aurangzeb
S/o Mirza Tariq Mehboob

Aimen Sarwar
D/o Sh Ghulam Sarwar

Usman Talib
S/o Talib Hussain

Amir Shehzad
S/o Mian Liagat Ali

Asim Khan
S/o Muhammad Igbal Khan

Amna Jaffar
D/o Muhammad jaffar

Rashad Igbal
S/o Muhammad Younas

Shoaib Ali
S/o Jamshid Ali

Habib Ur Rehman
S/o Muhammad Asif

Anam Tasawar
D/o Tasawar Ikram

Faisal Mahmood
S/o Munir Ahmed

Nasir Shareef
S/o Muhammad Shareef

Fahid Ali
S/o Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Wagqas
S/o Muhammad Shabbir

Pass 892 323 75 B
Pass 867 3.05 73 B
Pass 835 274 70 B-
Pass 814 263 68 B-
Pass 867 3.03 73 B
Pass 815 268 68 B-

Dropped in 1% Semester

Pass 956 353 80 B+
Pass 800 253 67 B-
Pass 945 353 79 B+
Pass 870 3.08 73 B

Dropped in 1% Semester
Dropped in 1% Semester
Dropped in 1% Semester
Pass 808 2.58 68 B-
Dropped in 1% Semester
Dropped in 1% Semester
Pass 851 2.90 71 B-
Pass 925 3.42 77 B+
Dropped in 1% Semester

Dropped in 1% Semester

Dropped in 1% Semester

Dropped in 1% Semester

Checked by Asstt

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Marketing

Finance

Finance

Finance

Marketing

Marketing

Finance

Finance

Finance



3)
Roll No Regd. No Name of the candidate Result Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM Grade Specialization
Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab,(Gujranwala Campus)
MBH10042 2006-ug-149 Aneeq Ahmed Dropped in 1% Semester
S/o Mubasher Tanveer

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 27-06 /2013.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Shabahat Shah) (Abdul Jabbar Khans)




