UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Prepared by _____

Department of Examinations

otification No	<u> </u>	Master of Business Administration (Morning)
		(1.5 Year Programme)
		(Semester System) Session 2010 – 2012

The result of the following candidates of Master of Business Administration (Morning) (1.5 Year Programme) Semester System, Session 2010 – 2012 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1200.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No Deptt, of Rus	Regd. No	Name of the candidate tion, University of the Punjab				<u>OPM</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Specialization
MBH10001	2006-ug-118	Muhammad Ashraf S/o Muhammad Rafiq		d in 1 st Semeste				
MBH10002	2006-ug-93	Mahsum Naseem Sheikh S/o Sheikh Muhammad Nasee	Pass m	934	3.43	78	B+	Finance
MBH10003	2005-ug-187	Rana Ahsan Iqbal S/o Muhammad Iqbal Khan	Pass	838	2.84	70	В-	Marketing
MBH10004	2006-ug-166	Babar Imtiaz Bhatti S/o Imtiaz Rasul Bhatti	Pass	835	2.88	70	В-	Marketing
MBH10005	2005-ug-224	Raheel Arshad S/o Muhammad Arshad	Droppe	d in 1 st Semeste	r			
MBH10006	2005-ug-184	Shadman Latif S/o Haji Muhammad Latif	Pass	850	2.92	71	В-	Finance
MBH10007	2005-ug-222	Saad Haseeb S/o Haseeb Ur Rehman	Droppe	d in 1 st Semeste	r			
MBH10008			Vacant					
MBH10009	2006-ug-106	Affaf Asghar Butt D/o Muhammad Asghar Butt	Pass	1000	3.78	84	A	Finance
MBH10010	2006-ug-115	Sumera Asgher Butt D/o Muhammad Asghar Butt	Pass	950	3.52	80	B+	Finance
MBH10011	2006-ug-125	Nida Iqbal D/o Muhammad Iqbal Tahir	Pass	992	3.78	83	A	Marketing
MBH10012	2006-ug-104	Sadaf Kazmi D/o Sayed Zulfiqar Ali	Pass	903	3.22	76	В	Finance
MBH10013	2006-ug-102	Sana Manzoor D/o Manzoor Hussain	Pass	964	3.65	81	B+	Marketing
MBH10014	2006-ug-117	Farooq Niaz S/o Niaz Ahmad	Droppe	d in 1 st Semeste	r			
MBH10015	2006-ug-99	Muhammad Adil Pervaiz S/o Chaudhry Pervaiz Akhtar	Left the	Course in 2 nd S	Semester	ſ		
MBH10016	2006-ug-124	Saba Haidri D/o Mahmood Hussain Haidri	Pass	885	3.18	74	В	Finance

Checked by Asstt_____

(2)

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate	(2) Result Ma	arks Obtd.	CGPA	<u>OPM</u>	Grade S	Specialization	
		ation, University of the Punjal					_		
MBH10017	2006-ug-143	Hafiz Farhan Sabir S/o Muhammad Sabir	Pass	792	2.54	66	B-	Finance	
MBH10018	2006-ug-154	Muhammad Usman Mughal S/o Haji Muhammad Aslam M	Pass Aughal	787	2.50	66	В-	Finance	
MBH10019	2006-ug-116	Asfand Yar S/o Muhammad Munir Baig	Pass	892	3.23	75	В	Finance	
MBH10020	2006-ug-122	Rizwan Ali S/o Rustam Pervaiz	Pass	867	3.05	73	В	Finance	
MBH10021	2006-ug-111	Muhammad Anwar Ul Haq S/o Ghulam Rasool	Pass	835	2.74	70	В-	Finance	
MBH10022	2006-ug-103	Muhammad Bilal S/o Muhammad Akmal	Pass	814	2.63	68	В-	Finance	
MBH10023	2006-ug-98	Arshad Usman S/o Sheikh Salamat Ullah	Pass	867	3.03	73	В	Marketing	
MBH10024	2006-ug-135	Usman Shahid S/o Shahid Mehmood Butt	Pass	815	2.68	68	В-	Finance	
MBH10025	2006-ug-144	Waqar Shamas S/o Shamas ud Din	Dropped in	1 st Semeste	er				
MBH10026	2006-ug-137	Umair Aziz S/o Aziz Ur Rehman	Pass	956	3.53	80	B+	Finance	
MBH10027	2006-ug-131	Umair Ismail S/o Muhammad Ismail Khan	Pass	800	2.53	67	В-	Finance	
MBH10028	2006-ug-95	Mirza Aurangzeb S/o Mirza Tariq Mehboob	Pass	945	3.53	79	B+	Marketing	
MBH10029	2006-ug-181	Aimen Sarwar D/o Sh Ghulam Sarwar	Pass	870	3.08	73	В	Marketing	
MBH10030	2006-ug-153	Usman Talib S/o Talib Hussain	Dropped in 1 st Semester						
MBH10031	2006-ug-140	Amir Shehzad S/o Mian Liaqat Ali	Dropped in 1 st Semester						
MBH10032	2006-ug-142	Asim Khan S/o Muhammad Iqbal Khan	Dropped in 1 st Semester						
MBH10033	2006-ug-161	Amna Jaffar D/o Muhammad jaffar	Pass	808	2.58	68	В-	Finance	
MBH10034	2006-ug-162	Rashad Iqbal S/o Muhammad Younas	Dropped in 1 st Semester						
MBH10035	2006-ug-180	Shoaib Ali S/o Jamshid Ali	Dropped in	1 st Semeste	er				
MBH10036	2006-ug-169	Habib Ur Rehman S/o Muhammad Asif	Pass	851	2.90	71	B-	Finance	
MBH10037	2006-ug-113	Anam Tasawar D/o Tasawar Ikram	Pass	925	3.42	77	B+	Finance	
MBH10038	2006-ug-151	Faisal Mahmood S/o Munir Ahmed	Dropped in	1 st Semeste	er				
MBH10039	206-ug-170	Nasir Shareef S/o Muhammad Shareef	Dropped in	1 st Semeste	er				
MBH10040	2006-ug-171	Fahid Ali S/o Muhammad Akram	Dropped in	1 st Semeste	er				
MBH10041	2006-ug-158	Muhammad Waqas S/o Muhammad Shabbir	Dropped in 1 st Semester						
Prepared by			Checked	by Asstt					

(3)

Name of the candidate Result Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM Grade Specialization Roll No Regd. No Deptt. of Business Administration, University of the Punjab, (Gujranwala Campus) MBH10042 2006-ug-149 Aneeq Ahmed Dropped in 1st Semester S/o Mubasher Tanveer DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB (EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) **ASSTT. CONTROLLER** (EXAMS.IV) **ADMIN OFFICER** (EXAMS. IV) Senate Hall, Lahore. The <u>27-06</u> /2013.

Prepared by __

(Shabahat Shah)

Checked by Asstt_

(Abdul Jabbar Khans)